Outcome Measure 1 - Program Completers

Credential Type

Cohort Graduates Column Labels

Row Labels
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
Grand Total

Associate

Fall

25
17
22
15
76

Spring Summer Grand Total

18
28
12
20
77

1
4
10
6
21

44
48
44
40

168



Outcome Measure 2 - Program Completion Rate

Enrollment Status Full-Time
Credential Type  Associate

Row Labels Cohort Students Graduates TTD <= 150% % Graduates TTD <=150% TTD <=300% % Graduates TTD <=300%
2011FA 3

2012FA 10 2 2 100.0 % 2

2013FA 5 3 3 100.0 % 3

2014FA 4

2015FA 5 1 1 100.0 % 1

2016FA 7

2017FA 7

Grand Total 41 6 6 100.0 % 6



Outcome Measure 3 - Institutional Selected Data

Credential Type All

Row Labels
2014FA
Full-Time
Part-Time
Unknown
2015FA
Full-Time
Part-Time
Unknown
2016FA
Full-Time
Part-Time
Unknown
2017FA
Full-Time
Part-Time
Unknown
Grand Total

36
4
18
14
38
6
26
6
28
7
17
4
30
7
19
4
132

13
3
7
3

14
3

10
1

18
6

10
2

15
6
9

60

Cohort Students Cohort Students Retained Cohort Students % Retained

36.1%
75.0%
38.9%
214 %
36.8 %
50.0 %
38.5%
16.7%
64.3 %
85.7 %
58.8 %
50.0 %
50.0 %
85.7 %
47.4%

45.5 %



